
Name..llamanM.Clead.re/nae
By 5:t..~k. /.r.~.«:t...c. .

Address.Sadan,2eea......
····························-································································'

Date filed ..#av..em.6.e.r.. ./.::.f. ...1.9.4.+ .
Priority 4/.o.v..er.n .bf?..r: ./.~ .1.9..+.-::2'::: .
Action suspended until .

ApplicationNo 2.J)5...('.l1 .

PermitNo l.607.4 .
. 2188"CertificateNo : .

Stream Index, Page No ./..7-::..~ .

ASSIGNMENTS

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

nhuh4..1:.2.S...3Lo.29
' '' I

························----························
Total··········====········••··············

....?.::.?.f..:.-?.1 $1 Cert. Fee ~-5...7.J .
FEES REFUNDED

Date I Amount I Check No.
I. .

Returned to applicant .

Date of approval E.e.6.r.:u.cu·:f······-/.···/..f.f....5. ....-:..

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning &:d.<.P..ar..y /../?..-1:.6 .

Date for completion Oc./2.b..ec. f.....l?.:j(Z .

pxtended to ol.41.±.2z.2.............

Date for application of water ...?.!.c../2.M.t:.._/..lf!.1:'.8'
Extended to 1.tJ/4/4..tf..-.~.!i.ltJ. ~ .

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed 4.v.,.u.st. 7, /.9.::1.£ .
Form "B" filed fl.{(..t:;l'J1..tl.t::r... r.~ l..'i..~.I!. .

Form "C" filed J!~er.. ../~ /f....:f.'t!.. .
FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed ~27~§!1/-·••·····J>;······/ff..,.:r:::t2 .

Proof received .

pate criticate ts»aaDEC2l .i...........
STAT£ PIUNTJNC OCl'l'.

REMARKS

2.<t-.la...6.a.Rd.)
•~•~~•~••¥••.__3,.5=,:,c~..- e4 ✓.A••••••••••••-•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••-•••••••••-•••••••

····ocT~- 61~4~··rumo~,,ktr·n························································································································-····························
er 4 4 r nyp rnt 4

....... '············' - · ·-·········----······························--······· ·····-···············--········ .

········ ..····················--····························-·· .
'



sTr PRINTING rPT.
....

• • , I

Fors Ai«to»Mo.457O
Nonor cow19"9 co9reno ,,

I, ..r,un.J.J'J:v.v.y.v...?.r1...(1JL/..:r!v.......rt4..v..Yn.v.:., the holder of Permit N0.!G...0..2.f. .
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works describ'lci

therein on the ..J day of /J:1/V.ltlL. , 19...'.~.l)
Remarks:

I the works have less capacity than described In the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development. you

should so state in order that our records·~ ~;;i"b~·~;;~~",;~rlb' encumbered. ·•· ·····························•····································································

IN WITNESSWHEREOF, I have hereunto setmy hand ws day o~ ········~·· -r······.. ·················• 19.,, .

..............G.:=..,·..-,, .'7.u.R~~:.F.~ ······················· -·1'?.-·c;;-1 ]) !~V'fu . L {.. . ~ ~b,,;Tji"is"""""" ••w,,-,~, ··········· ··· '../ - ·· .£·;;.~..2~'X/
···········································<Add·····i··········································· ··········--(J_··i?.(N.~?!.t,/. 't!...:r.~ .

ress, (Address)

FiI out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work fs completed.

.. ...,,.._,. ,..,. ,..,,._,, ........ ,.. .......... ,,. .... - ......... ,. ,,. .. ,.. ...... ~ ........ - ~,..,.,,.,, ...., ,.,. ,,., ,.,,,., ,,, ,,., ., """'""-''

Form C



T. .29~ R. /4&!5W.WM.

.-----74-----,------------,..,,.. 4.a

JJ

'----25---__._ _,_ ~

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. 20570.. Permit No. 16QZ~....
IN NAME OF

.....NOBMAN MfCLE.OD HELME .

Surveyed !4.4ah 195., by El.afar..



2M-2-56

Permit No 160.7.4. .

Application No. f9.>..7.9.................... . County C.9.9.~ .

[EEIE.mm
Proof of Appropriation of WaterHl.! SEP 28 "1956 1W

3. Source of supply .t~t.t1~ 'rY!.9..J!iP.-.~ Qr..'?.~~ .

Tributary of '.lJ1Q..MU~ C.r.e!::l.~ .

4. Amount of water 0.~.?.9. Qf.~ 5. Priority date N.<?.Y..~:in~.~r..J::3..1..)-.9.9:4.: - .
6. Use irrigation 1/80th.&.2½..aofo .

SEJ. SEl 24
7. Location of point of diversion Jcl..N.~¼.. Sec ?.5. , Twp. 29.S..., Range ..)..~.J~ , W. M.

(Legal Subdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

Township ruincc Section LC(lQl Subdivision No. Acres
Willamette Mercdl:m Actually lrrleated

29 s 15 25 N:S¼ NE-½- 7ol

2l 5 p3% SE-½- 16.2u,

23.3

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I k"now the contents thereof,
and that the facts therein stated are true. () a

~WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ..27-. day of0~'--fh/./j l'.'.50

rnS. . __ ... _ __ _ fJt~ _
446





Permit No ~.?.9.?.~ .
Application No ~9.?..?.?............... County QQ.Q~ ..

t 7l Proof of Appropriation of Water
Star Route

1. Name .Norman..ic?led.Helmg..............2. Address .Bandon3..Oregon........
3. Source of supply ..~J~:t").~..!.i~ ~~.~~ q!'.~~.k. .

Tributary of r?~?. ~!~.?:~ 9!.'.~~·~·····..······ .
•74. Amount of water ..9.~.4.4. 9.f~ 5. Priority date .N9.Y.~!n9.~.:r. ..JJ., ..J.9.HIJ. ..

6. Use Jr.:r.;i,.g~.t.t.9n / / .

(Portable) "SE; SE#} 2b
7. Location of point of diversion,- Jrn:¾..~.~:i. Sec ]5 , Twp ?.9. $.:., Range .15... :W., , W. M.

. (Lccnl Subdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

1M-3-48

-..,
,.;

Township Range Section Forty-acre Tract

29 s 15 ','{ 25 NJ[£ of NVR

II II 21.i SE of SE}

-2L.-~ SW ./
II II of SE........

' ----II II --2ll_ 1 of SE_filft .
. ..

No. Acres
Described in Permit

12

/.cranber1y
] he ]an

,,.

'No. \cres
Actually IlTit:nled

I

1
l

If jlor irrig, tion, this appropriation shall be limited ~b l/80th lof one
cubic foot per second br its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further
limited to a civersion of not to exceed 2½ acre f::aet per acre for each acre irriga
ted dring the irrigat on season of each year, ani shall be subject to such reason
able ·otation system ap may be ordered by the prooer state officer.

----l•----~------+---------------1----------1---------·

(t.llnch separate shc~t lC necc=ry)



DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9. (a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, ............... ft.; length on top, ft.;

length on bottom, ft.; material used and character of construction, .

(b) Give description of headgate: Width, ft.; depth, ft.; material used and character

of construction, .

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline), ft.; width on bottom, ft.; depth of

water, ft.; grade, ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, sec.-ft.

Give general description: .

-···············-·········•-- ---· ···················- ··················· ········ ·-· - ··························•·-········-

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, .

.................................... ························--········· ····-··· ·····---------- ··························••· .

Length of pipe, ft.; size at intake, .....-...... in.; size at............ ft. from intake, in.; size

at place of use, in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, ft.

Is grade uniform? -··········-················-····················· Actual capacity of pipe line, sec.-ft.

Give general description: ···········-···········································•····················································•· .
(Material: Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, etc.)

---..-.

(e) Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump,····-·····················•··························---···························-··················

Suction lift, ft.; discharge lift, ft. Type of motor used···········-···--·····················

Horsepower rating, ········-··························· H. P. Actual capacity of pump, --······-····-·······-·············· sec.-ft.

10. During what months is water beneficially used? ··-·································-······································-··························

11. State character of soil ·············································-···············································································-·························

Kind of crops raised ·········································-···········•····-·········••··· ···················································-······························

12. Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? ···································•···················-······································································-···

13. If not, wherein is such map in error? ····•·····················································································--·-·····-······················

••••·••••••••·•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••..••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••r•••-•..•••••••••·••••••••-••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

14. Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time················-·····································

15. I for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent and method of such use ·······································································-·····························

-e­



I AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON,' ]

County of \ss.

I, , being first duly sworn,
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this day

of , 194 .

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of , 194 .

Notary Public for Oregon

[Notarial Seal] My commission expires .

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON, l
County of )ss.

We, , and .

of ···············-····················•·•······································································ .... , being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all
necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water
used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every
statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of , 194 .

Notary Public for Ore,ton

r

[Notarial Seal] 1\1.Iy commission expires .



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For use by Rcprcscnlnllve o! Sfote Enirlncer)

EI/. \ ~-" . ' / /I, Af. ..: . .'~- ~ ..• .L/ '.:,.: :.:J , do hereby certify that I have made

. t· f th k d 'b d h . d . P ·t N /?: / .· ✓ h ;,/ dan mspec1on o e wor s escn e erem an m ermx o , on t e :.................. ay
. '

of ········~-·····~·-······:··· , 194.l.§, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of .
(QuanUty of water in

sccond..feet or acre-feet)
and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

NOTICE TO INSPECTORS . . - ..d..:.. ' . .' ./~· , · / .
(Name)

(T!tlc)

.-/~ _✓..L ~c /e,.c -S- -h-j'/t/ .,}
I

~ , 1

. ' .

I , • / •

.;J.:

1 I

...
..·/

I I

I "· -; I

a-,-· c:.,
.I/.--:- -~ ..

./d/) q .;;: ,.,
7iV -c-

520%
::,· / ') . ,- -1
..., .,/ IJ
I!,.• & ·-o7 . (,i,

\

rzp­
l­

j),y?t-

7z
7· g
' ­

If condif.ions do not justify the above re­
port by you, please return the proof without
3·our signature, with a full report by letter.

' i I I
/ a , r-'1' -- I

• I

I ..... r'

'~J!.,. r,/

,

r.



September 24~ 1956

i'l!:> 0 :rOZ".'n!l :.icCleo t!-5c1 \'J!c'l
z> Soro

13.2.ndon., 0-.cegon

"-.-. .''ti1,, J •;, ·, n!'/- · ·:i .....,.~1 •c1 -~·)·· ·'·',,..., ·f'-i-,,-1 ··J1•,10·" t,:,·1"'" ,.\JI.a tJ. .__... .1 ·!!' --✓_,...,, \H .,t i..-.....--..\... v'-1.\ uJ.. ,.,.,. ·-- .J:.~.... : J. _c... ,.......

:l.n r:nrr,icction 1;{!.:011 ·i;he in• !OlT)J.o-i;:::i ·.irr1i'.J:i:• :r.:i.[)T0 l'Bl)'.l:'8:'iOrrt;od
y 7our ? ±r± Is, Z607l axing; a Eh to he uso o2
0.29 c(';:-; l:i.'om L5.:i,0lc '.i.'..o ...iilo ·;r ck :'1.'01~ i.·.d.r-p:t:,:i.o:<1:J t.o~:;ot.lto:..~
\d."lil1 :lnr.·011')11c·~~-o:as ·Crlt~r;:. ·1.;1:.~ :·\>J."'11 1.\"l~·; ·tso ~ ~c c:1.~~aocl i1ncl J.'0""8

xncd 'o hi: o52 a0co p:3. ! by ls sari.co re­
COI1di:a~; ~:e~ :2..r.r. 'C,:l•.J n. ..,_(n,.11:G of 1·.1.

po riv u hr: alos s ecci ho sigaed il pzu
2':or;n L~!d. t1!9 certiific.:.\.tc !.'VC')::ci.:J.:.1~ :,:uC --,;l·tj£1.i:c. -~lli~--~~r dnys
:f2:"o-:i ·;;he &:~e rJf "i;-;vi D l::ri;·i.; ..1• '.JO ,..ill '0 ::~ec:uircd ·i;o ~ako
stC?s ·roum~d ·;;he c:mccll~·;;::.on of ·;;m.r, per.:ri:t.

LW.T.l'.S I'... S~•~.A.7TT.,EY
f>"i;a.te Enffll!CO::"

20570

By

..



20570

0

77o.a±. 772.20°' I7Z..>
S·(-ni1 7?.c:it-3
3,«? 0O7-.J,~_.1._,.,._·., !.1;> ..!.·vv .!..i

ile are enclosing here¥rith for completion, final proof in connec­
tion with the incomplete water right represented by your Permit No. 16074
,gr?...nting: a right to the use of o~?.9 c:Z's of the waters · of TJ.:t;··~,I/; '_:_s.:ro :'.tl:l_<:-,
Go: ?o :: 5;Zou rzzo5.o

The data contained in the proof, which is based on an inspection
and survey of your project made by a representative of this department,
defines· the extent to ihich your '.-rater right has been completed within the
terms of your Permit. The proof should be dated and signed by you on the
second sheet under the Affidavit of Appropriator and returned to this
office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and accompanied by
the statutory fee or $1, a Certificate of Tlater Right will be issued con­
firming the rights thereunder and, after being recorded in the records of

County, ill be forwarded to you.

, In the interest of economy and due to the fact, that your completed
project ras examined by a representative of this department, it is not
necessary that your signature be made before a Notary Public, nor that the
signatures of witnesses be affixed to the proof.

Form 117
• ◄,.,

'Enclosure

Ee
LEWIS A • STANLEY /
State Engineer

\



20570

Dcce'ar 11, 1950

1fr. 2lorn 1.cClood Heine
star rroute
Bandon.,, Oreeon

Dear !r. Helo:

This uill ackncr.1ledgo receipt of Fo-t'IIl c, being notice
of the complete application of aer under your Permit No~ 16074u

Pursuant to ycrur report and in line ih the gen¢ra1
pra.ctice of ·bhis office, o survey ill be made a a later data·
far the purpose of checking the acre2.ce acfamlly irrigated,. Af·jjer
this survey., proof may ha made by you and certificate issued cove...,.._
ing the lands uhich tho survey ahor1s to have been LTTigat,ed., and
arr:., lands doscribod in your pannit that hr.iva not been irriga:lied
will be automntically el:lminc.tcd .from yoo:r rm·ter r-lgh'l;.

In tho mcentime, tho pc..'t"filit nhich yau hold will be valid
evidence of your aer right,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
m:,nte Enc:i-necr

By
F.d lC. Hunphroy, Assistanu



November 15, 1950

20570

Mr. Norman 2fcCleod Hele
Star Route
Bandon, Oregon

Dear Br. Helme:

This ill ac'noledge receipt of your report of co­
pletion of construction under your Permit lo. 1607l.

According to the terms of your per:nit, all of the 35
acrcs descried therein that you intend to irrigate at any time
0hould have been irrigated on or before October l, 1950, and,
if thio ,·,as accomplished, it should be so reported by filling
out and mailing to tis office the enclosed Form C.

If wrater as not completely applied a9 above, an
application for an extension of time should be executed before
a notary public on the enclosed blank and mailed to the State
Engineer with the statutory C2.00 filing fee.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer

Ed IC. Humphrey, Assistant

EK:mrh

Enc. - 2



7fE=,7
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', I I~~, 11. lj!1;~-- lJ ~}
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OREGON

,1orksheet Noo

FA.RM MAP

Agrioultural Conservation Program

Name _____, "'"'°'__

Address

I ,
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39. 1lorn 1'cGlcod IIelo
Bar.don!/ Orcc,;on

This acknowledges receipt of your application for
an extension of ti.ae for the completion of construction
~nd compl~te ei.pplicc.tion of wat :r under Fermit No. 16074
in the name of l'Jor-;-:ian 1:cClC{)cl Holrac.

The application indicates that re,:sonable diligence
has been shom in the prosecutior1 of work under this
project, and the time limits are beine exte~ued to Oct-
ober 1, 19 50, '

Very truly yours,

#ea€ct.
CHAS. E. SThlCKLIN
State Engineer

Form122

P. s. Our rccoivt Ho. 7826 io enclosed to cover t.ho ;~2.00
filine; fee rm.ich~ you r;ucc.ti:M;cd.

2050



Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before , 19 , and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before , 19 .

I have /etofo:~pe the following work described under said )ermit: .

Grrv/j!£/4u4) ...£5@Pi.'.f/J-./'. .... , . .. ~:/v--jor::J6~

·······-······· ----·· -- -· ---- -----.---- -- --------.----··. ------

-- - ----.•··------·· ---.- ------ --- ---.·••·•------•··--. ------..--------..- .. - - - - - .. -- ---- --- ·•····· - ---···------

...........--- -- -- ------- ••·••·..- - - ------ ----..•·•• --- . - - .- - - - - - -- .. - .. ---- - ---.- ••·• ------ ··--· --- ------- .

... - --- - --- --.-.. - •·• ------·.. - - - ··-- --- -.- -.- --- - --- .. •·• - --- ..------- -
I•••

... ..... . . ,~ .> .

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••·••••••••••• ••••••••••••••·•••••••••••••••••••••••·••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••··••••••••••••••••··••••••••••••••••••.I -••••••••••• • •••••••••••-'·••••••••••••••••••••

•·•··••··· · ·•··•··• •••·•• • • (U ndcilUonal &pace Is required, nttnch scparnto sheet) ' ' • ·

'? 4• -,es{],i y ! { ·2 ;mug by $2yr3 P. p+7,±.. sy ..3-±,' 'E,r ;r'fs i.» [%'!·' s il r Fi+' '(vEij ''' "·k, di· i, ..s.·vs" ".'
{:Y,t)MISltirt of. ··. frte ~h"")ul.<.l C\Cl!Omp.P,!"(,Y \°,hi!. :ippt"l eatfol1 f,yr• ~xtenslO!i,)

. /

I rr
/

5@-• )



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

(sore#to at, aopsrvgto,won,, a , / ,, () [£_1 complete application of water under said permit to ~ ,./. , /ff:: , 19 _ ,
(Strike outphrase not applicable) .

M · · · Q-11.- oy comm1ss1on expires......4---.-....t......7t..·=-...............-..
STATE PRINTING DEPT,



20570

October 1.3, 1949

Ur. Noman YoCl:::od Helmo
:&melon, Oregon

T.."'liS l711l acknowledge :rooeipt of your lottor of roocmt dntc
relative to your Ponni~li I!o. 16074, in v:hioh you otuto that you aro irrl.­
gating 25 acres no end are clearing from l5 to 20 acres more to be
irrigated as soon ns posoiblc. Please bo atlvlsed t.he.t. only .35 o.crev
ere applied for to be irrig~tcd under your Application No. 20570, Per­
m:t No. 16074 and if you desire a water right for additiollUl ucro.11ge
i-;;, will be neoes0t:.ry for you to filo a now \JC.tor righ'G for said ncl.di­
tional. ocre~ge above tbe 35 specified in your origins.l npplication.
Under the term□ of your p~mit the tir:ie limit fo1• co'.'lpletion of con­
struction snd complete application of mater to the beneficial use as
extended expired on October l, 199. For your convonioneo in reporting
completion of construction and complete application of water I st1 cn­
clooing he:rawith tho Foms Band C which you ohould fill out and oub­
□it to thie office immetliatoly if construction hus been co~plctcd and
tho water ho0 ootuc.~ ly been applia1 to the intended uoo.

If construction has not been completed end the vm.tor ha.o not
been applied t.o beneficial uoo as prov-lded under the tem of :your
permit then you should apply r·or en extension of time in order tho.t
your pomit nay not lapse. For your convenienoo in o doing, £ such
is your desire, I am enclosing herewith a blank fom for such purpose
which when properly executed and returned to thie office ·rl.th the
statutory t2.oo fee liill be given i'urthor conaidoro:t,ion.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STICKLIN
Stv.te Engineer

By
Geo. v. lladerman, A::tsiatant

GVIlaBll
EllCL.





20:570

ITovonbor 12 !I 19b.7

, 11:·. l:or1n.:u1 ·ucelootl Ho:J..m
fu;idon, 0:r.cf_;-on

Dear Ur. HoJ.Joo:

Th:i.s aclmo'.ctlod:,;,::;::; :~'CC,):i.p·;; or your npp:.ic[l_tion :C'or
an cxtem:ion oi' -':.~rr..'.) fo"l' t::w cc·mpl.c-i;:'.on oi constructio;1
and complco aplicc#ion o aor unCr Pai No· 1607l
in t!1c ;1ama oi' ·lfor. an ..:CClcod Holuto.

T!1c applicut:.on indcu.tes t::o.t rcaso,l~i'Jle di.J.:L:;cnce
has boon sllonn in t~c !):..'osucutio:..1 of ·work Pn.Jor t.hi::;
projcct, and the ·ctmc J.imi'l;:; o.rc b.'.)i~-:g extended to Oct..
ober 1, 209.

Very tr'..lly yours,

&.6c$%.
Cf{AS. E, S/-RICI\Lil,f
State Engineer

Form 122

P. s. Our receipt Uo. 3906 :l.c.; onolonod to covor ·i:,J,o ,J2.00
f'ilinE foe Trhioh you aubm:i:.tcd.



/ 1-.·«
•I

' )

.60. --
4 a .i. - i

APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

To the State Engllleer of Oreg:::~.~J~~... ... '
........................................., am the owner and holder of ./607
waters of the state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before , 19 , and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before ,19.......

. -~ _ .

- 'cos~ing $ , and I estimate the cost of completion to be $ ..

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: .

complete construction work l . h• . • .
I am unable to lmake complete application of water) witl in the required time, for the following

reasons, to wit:µ?:z:;;;_,~~~· . .. . .. . . .

- '
.. · · • (Itnd.dltlonal 61)acc lsrequired, attach separate sheet)



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

' ,''

» K

[ Notarial Seal]

TATE PRINTING DEPT,

I, . .. .. .~ ..~..~~~/W., being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have
read the a ove and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand thi~day of---~----

··················· .. ···········..····· · , 19.J.1 ~ C,. n~(..LI~ .
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ~/ day of V...~ , 19..t/..1

......~~([2 ·.,.,.,,,%.£ ~otary Public £or Ore n

s soroostssome-554,175d



!lr. Norman r:tcCleoo. Helme
B1illdon, Oregon

Deor rJr. II-:;line:

'fris 1,ill f c!<Ilo;rledge receipt of yo1.tr l-1tt8r in this
office Octo:1er a, relEt.ive to your Pe::rtrit i'lo. 16074.

Dim to the .fuct thr~t t,he dme for comple:te e.ppllcr.tion
of v:,..\ter under your pernit c1oes not expire un'l-i2- Octobcn· 1,
198, Ju i!l probbly rich to mee n pplice:tio for en
extension of tl::ic in ·:1!':ich to coreplete construction under
the psr;.::it, ,,t let1E>t unti::.. Octobbr l, 1948, to correspond
to the tir;-,c~ roi:- complatE> npplic;:;tion of Yil't8r, Hnd I t..m in­
clocing herewith r,, ''orm for tht purpose, ahich should be
filled out end dr:neci before, t.!. 1iotE,ry }1'..lblic ,"md subwitted
to thi::i office \1itb tl:'.a otn.t.·ttory ~=..::::.OJ i'iJ.in:. fee.

In &ns-:-;~r to yo,1r question, vihc!l fim 1 proof io made
under yo-Jr pemit, it can properlJ' cov,;;!r rll of the 1-?nd
in -~he ilfu"ildie.te vicini"'..;y of thrt Hflo-.-:r.'I on your map, pro­
vi.ding the totel irrigated scretge sos :ot exceed the
35 ~cres specified in the perit.

Cl-i"f:. E. STP.ICKLIN
. Stnte llngineer

By
i:.d l(. Humphr~y, Mrnistant

EKH:RI
INCL.

2.0570
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~ir. ]or.:ia.n . :ctrvJJd E::::lue:
3.ad , og2a

T:.ii~ c,c!~.r.o;;ls<lcros rocoipt .:.': ~:.., ,: .! A, be ti-:c; notic::i cr t!,r: bect:ming
of c:.st!02 ur&err Pr: I.107.

'!':1.;_; rc;crt :-:a.::: °!,;s&..1 .f.'i~•.-.:~ l .i;:1 , ::.;1 jr 1:. -~tei:- LJJt'k.inin.; to you~•
,ill ::.er riGh ~ > :rn<l t:10 :.,t.:: !"',L~t i . l.11 i:vott sk · ,cE.i.1_: ~til ~c tol.J'H' 1, i947,
.:hon ucclct' j ·v;, :-cr·:1;-:, C(· ..... !· t,.act.i,:!. •.~11..Y..L!.d ·he r!·-~,,_~~)lc..· i1 :'!1•

;3y
Eu !••• •~:.. ·-~~l!'e,,, 1\.:•5 ,"tt,illi
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nr. Hor:nan 1:I. IfolJ10
B:rndo:a., Orei;on

. .

This c.c:mo::le:dg0s rGcei;;_)t of en c.~)plicc:.tion in th0 nrulfc of
N1:.,rm:::n '.·.~cC1;),){t iicl;:-10 fol" a per~it to ,:pr,r~i)?:!'lo.tc 35/80 second-
foo -?- ..._f>' ,..... ,, .... _,....,..,_, ii"--!-1,... "1"·····. ''·11--·,C···e-,1- ·",- ~---...1::-··Ho,1 -io••:::,ti,,,.,,,

-.1 -.J :i.. ••1 ._J.__ .....-v, .... .;.,_.,,.~ _ ... t ...... ,..l..~-- 4 -·" • v.. ~.... ~ .... .....: 1._, •- .&..1 ~ b-- ,,,.__J.

·y:lt'1 :.r .......~-::- ~:J.i:~~·::-"::~c~ i'~. ~.71~ -:~::int er :,'1.~,.:?5, I'o~~ :--:!1ie:1 .l::c,::i.pt
Jc. 31...020 i~ ~nc:..o~~cd.

TH: 71:/1-, ±:'-:
f~.lsd ":~:1 :_;~-: :~~1 ;l0. ;'?') _57'.).
737 ? i: Li:g 52cc? 1:
per.:r.it.

';: '5: :'cc'zd cw., ' 'zana
!t. :..):)01,rs t.o l:~3 Li .~.i>t,i~f.:..ct,Jry
line ?e 'gavel ..a.' i:uenc o? s

rr:, "'
'--'--. J.

s t.1.t,.:.:
-: .. ...-:~·~.::G..(~IN
r ,,_l,.,.\i:·1o~r
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